Bamboo Modern Pen Set | n Box

Nad mdged or type unknown

THIS MODERN LOOKING PEN SET WITH BALLPEN AND PENCIL IS
MADE WITH FSC®CERTIFIED BAMBOO. THE PEN FEATURES A
800M WRITING REFILL WITH BLUE GERMAN INK AND THE PENCIL
A 0.7MM LEAD. PACKED IN FSC®CERTIFIED GIFTBOX.

BRAND

MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)

PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)

QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)

QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)

INTRACODE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
TOTAL CO2(KG)
PRODUCT CATEGORY
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

FSC® bamboo

brown

brown

CO2 Engraving

19

39

Gift box

2X5.2X17.2

28.5X37X57

50

200

9608109200

CHN

0.08
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