Bamboo Modern Pen Set In Box



THIS MODERN LOOKING PEN SET WITH BALLPEN AND PENCIL IS MADE WITH FSC®CERTIFIED BAMBOO. THE PEN FEATURES A 800M WRITING REFILL WITH BLUE GERMAN INK AND THE PENCIL A 0.7MM LEAD. PACKED IN FSC®CERTIFIED GIFTBOX.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	FSC® bamboo
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	brown
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	19
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	39
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	2X5.2X17.2
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	28.5X37X57
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	200
INTRACODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.08
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Writing Instruments
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Pencils
SOCIAL AUDITS	SMETA